2017 batch
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Roll No
174103001
174103002
174103004
174103005
174103006
174103008
174103009
174103012
174103013
174103015
174103017
174103021
174103023
174103025
174103026
174103030
174103034
174103039
174103040
174103042
174103045
174103046
174103054
174103058
174103066
174103067
174103068
174103069
174103070
174103071
174103072
174103073
174103074
174103075
174103076
174103077
174103078
174103079
174103080
174103081
174103083
174103084
174103085
174103086
174103087
174103088
174103089
174103090
174103091
174103092
174103093
174103094
174103095
174103096
174103097
174103098
174103099
174103100
174103101
174103102
174103103
174103104
174103105
174103106
174103107
174103108
174103109
174103110
174103111
174103112
174103113
174103114
174103116
174103117
174103118
174103119
174103120
174103121
174103122
174103123
174103124
174103125
174103126
174103127
174103128
174103129
174103130
174103131
174103132
174103133
174103134
174103135
174103136
174103137
174103138
174103139
174103140
174103141
174103142
174103143
164103083

Name
VISHAL KUMAR SISODIA
DEEPAK HOJAI
V JASWANTH KUMAR REDDY
AYAZUR RAHMAN KHAN
BOYINAGA DURGA PRASAD
SANDIPAN BARUAH
KANHAI KUMAR DAS
RIDDHIMAN SAIKIA
SOURABH BHARDWAIJ
NIBIR SAHA
N MUNIKUMAR
KRISHNENDU BALA
DWIVEDI KRISHNA SHANKHDHAR KIRAN
CEBY M S
LANKIPALLI HARSHA
MULLAPUDI JOSHI
MANASH JYOTI BAISHYA
YADAYV DIPAK VASUDEV
NILUTPAL DEORI
GAURAV KUMAR
KISHAN KUMAR SINGH
SUSHANT MAURYA
AAKASH DEWANGAN
SIDDHARTH VIKRAM
KALULE RAMANZANI
ARPIT TRIPATHI
AVNEESH KUMAR
ANSHUMAN SRIVASTAV
NAYANJYOTI SARMA
SAYEDUR RAHMAN ANCHARI
SHOBHIT TOMAR
HIMANSHU VERMA
ARUP MAHAPATRA
SUBHRA SAHU
EHTESHAM HUSSAIN
PROMIT DUTTA
VIJAY BABURAO SHAHAPURE
MANJUL KUMAR MISHRA
ANKIT AGRAWAL
SAURABH KUMAR SINGH
MD SHOAIB AAMIR
PRATEEK CHANDRAKAR
ABHAY KUMAR SHUKLA
RAJNISH KUMAR
SUMAN BASAK
SHASHIKANT KUMAR VERMA
ANURAG JAIN
AJITESH KALLA
AKASH VERMA
DEEPAK KUMAR VERMA
NAVEEN KUMAR
PUSHKAR VERMA
DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV
SAURABH KUMAR
RAM KRISHNA YADAV
AKASH RANA
ANUJ SINGH YADAV
RAHUL RAY
SHIVII PRASAD YADAV
SUPATRA SHANKHDHAR
PRASOON
SHOBHIT KUMAR SINGH
NITESH SINGH
MURCHANA BARUAH
PALAGIRIJAYANTH KUMAR REDDY
RAJESH GUPTA
SUMIT KUSHWAHA
KALYAN MAL RANWA
KULDEEP DEWANGAN
VIVEK VIJAY AUNDHAKAR
PIYUSH BARFA
ARVIND SINGH
SACHIN SINGH SOLANKI
PRATIK SHRIKRISHNA SAWARKAR
ROHAN KUMAR
ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA
MAHESH TULSHIRAM JUNGADE
CHAUHAN SURJEETSINGH RAMSHAKAL
HAWMCHANG DEBBARMA
SWRANG THOMAS NARZARY
ANIRBAN BASUMATARY
SHYAM KUTUM
VIPUL KUMAR RANJAN
GAGAN CHANDRA DAS
RANIT ROY
KAPIL KUMAR
LALIT KUMAR
AMIT KUMAR
PRATIK SURESH SONDKAR
SAURAV KUMAR
PANKAJ KUMAR
NIKHIL KUMAR SINGH
ABHINAY RAWAT
VIKASH KUMAR
SAURABH KUMAR NISHAD
DINESH RAY
SHUBHAM KUMAR KUSHWAHA
MANDEEP SAINI
JAY PATEL
MILIND SURESH RAMTEKE
NANDAN KANAN DAS

Supervisor(s)

. Sashindra K.Kakoty

. Sukhomay Pal

. Sachin S.Gautam

. Debabrata Chakraborty

. Arup Nandy

. K. S. R. Krishna Murthy

. Swarup Bag

. Deepak Sharma

. Shyamanta M. Hazarika

. Debabrata Chakraborty

. Debabrata Chakraborty

. PMuthukumar

. Prasenjit Khanikar

. Sachin S. Gautam

. Pranab Kumar Mondal

. P. Muthukumar

. Prasenjit Khanikar

. Sachin S.Gautam

. S. Kanagaraj & Dr. Poonam Kumari

. Balkrishna Mehta

. Amaresh Dalal & Dr. Gautam Biswas
. Shyamanta M. Hazarika

. Rajiv Tiwari

. Ravi M.Sankar

. Manmohan Pandey

. Ganesh R. Narayanan & Dr. Uday S.Dixit
. Swarup Bag

Dr.
. Ganesh R. Narayanan & Dr. P. S. Robi
. S. Senthilvelan

. Gavara Madhusudhana

. Sachin S.Gautam

Arup Nandy

. Pranab Kumar Mondal

. Manas Das

. Poonam Kumari

. Ujwal K.Saha & Dr. Vinayak Kulkarni

. Dipankar Narayan Basu

. Dipankar Narayan Basu & Dr. Ganesh Natarajan

. Ujjwal K.Saha

. Ravi M.Sankar

. Pinakeswar Mahanta

. Sachin S.Gautam

. Pranab Kumar Mondal & Dr. Gautam Biswas

. Anoop K.Dass

. K. S. R. Krishna Murthy & Dr. Debabrata Chakraborty
. Rajiv Tiwari

. Gavara Madhusudhana

. Pinakeswar Mahanta

. Sashindra K.Kakoty

. PMuthukumar

Dr.
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Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
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Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
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Anoop K.Dass & Dr. Manmohan Pandey
Atanu Banerjee

Niranjan Sahoo

Satyajit Panda

Poonam Kumari

Arab Kumar De

Balkrishna Mehta

Rajiv Tiwari

Amaresh Dalal & Dr. Ganesh Natarajan
Nelson Muthu

Ujjwal K.Saha

Vinayak Kulkarni

Arnab Kumar De

Anoop K.Dass

Pankaj Biswas

Manmohan Pandey

Swarup Bag

Niranjan Sahoo

Manas Das

Nelson Muthu

Vinayak Kulkarni

Manas Das & Dr. Balkrishna Mehta
Prasenjit Khanikar

Pankaj Biswas

Ganesh R. Narayanan

S. Senthilvelan

Sukhomay Pal

Santosha K.Dwivedy

U. S. Dixit

U. S. Dixit

S.Kanagaraj

Ujjwal K.Saha

Pinakeswar Mahanta

Niranjan Sahoo

Santosha K.Dwivedy

Satyajit Panda

Sukhomay Pal

Pinakeswar Mahanta

Manmohan Pandey

S. Senthilvelan

P. S. Robi

Nelson Muthu & Dr. S.Kanagaraj
Niranjan Sahoo

Amaresh Dalal & Dr. Gautam Biswas
P. S. Robi

Arup Nandy

Gavara Madhusudhana

Ganesh Natarajan

Vinayak Kulkarni

Shrikrishna N.Joshi

Pankaj Biswas



